ABS Quality Evaluations

Certificate Of Conformance

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of:

High Speed Interconnects

7047 East Greenway Pkwy, Suite 250 Scottsdale, AZ 85254 U.S.A.

(WITH ADDITIONAL FACILITIES LISTED ON ATTACHED ANNEX)

has been assessed by ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. and found to be in conformance with the requirements set forth by:

ISO 13485:2016

The Quality Management System is applicable to:

MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF MICRO COAXIAL AND RF CABLE FOR ACTIVE, NON-IMPLANTABLE MEDICAL DEVICES

This certificate may be found on the ABS QE Website (www.abs-qe.com). For certificates issued in the People's Republic of China information may also be verified on the CNCA website (www.cnca.gov.cn).

Certificate No: 60700
Certification Date: 13 July 2021

Effective Date: 28 April 2023
Expiration Date: 12 July 2024

Revision Date: 28 April 2023

Dominic Tornsend

Dominic Townsend, President







Validity of this certificate is based on the successful completion of the periodic surveillance audits of the management system defined by the above scope and is contingent upon prompt, written notification to ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. of significant changes to the management system or components thereof.

ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. 1701 City Plaza Drive, Spring, TX 77389, U.S.A. Validity of this certificate may be confirmed at www.abs-qe.com/cert validation.

ABS Quality Evaluations

ISO 13485:2016 Certificate Of Conformance ANNEX

Certificate No: 60700

High Speed Interconnects

At Below Facilities:

Activity:

Facility: Scottsdale Division

7047 E Greenway Pkwy, Suite 250

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

U.S.A.

Activity: Management of QMS, Management Responsibilities, Human

Resources, Purchasing and Contract Review, Control of Outsourced Processes, Complaints / Feedback.

Facility: Hermosillo (MX) Division

Blvd. Lopez Portillo #75, esq con calle 3 Sierra Vista Hermosillo, Sonora 83147

México

Activity: Assembly, Calibration, In-process inspection, NC Control and

Configuration Management

Facility: Tigard Division

16655 SW 72nd Avenue, Suite 800

Tigard, OR 97224

U.S.A.

Manufacturing of the cable, Assembly, In-process and Final Inspection, Receiving & Shipping, Calibration, NC Control and

Configuration Management, CAPA, Complaints







Validity of this certificate may be confirmed at www.abs-qe.com/cert_validation.